High Bay Occupancy Sensors and Controllers
HBA WASP2™ - Fluorescent High Bay Occupancy Sensor
KEY FEATURES
 • Digital Passive Infrared (PIR) sensor
 • Supports mounting heights up to 45 ft.
 • Multiple (single and dual) output versions
 • End mount and surface mount versions
 • Unique Smart Cycling™ for improved lamp life

Warranty   • Five years
*When used with program start ballast, a 1-2 second delay from occupancy detection to lamp turn-on may be experienced.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Sensors
      Lens
WIRING DIAGRAMS         RANGE DIAGRAMS
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc.
9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754
{512} 450-1100 | {512} 450-1215 fax
hubbell-automation.com
120/277/347VAC Line voltage wiring diagram for single and dual relay
sensors (Single Phase Only).
208/240VAC & 480VAC Line voltage wiring diagram.
Low voltage sensor wiring diagram.
MODEL
WSP
MODEL
WSPLENS
MOUNTING
EM - End Mount
SM - Surface Mount
COVERAGE
360 - 360° Area Lens
AISLE - Aisle Lens
HALF - 180° Area Lens
HAISLE - Half Aisle Lens
INPUT VOLTAGE / OUTPUTS
UNV - 120/277/347VAC
UNV2R - 120/277/347VAC (2 Outputs)
208 - 208/240VAC
480 - 480VAC
24V - 24VDC (Low Voltage)
LOW-TEMP / WATER-TIGHT
Blank - Standard Version
LTWT - Low-Temp/Water-Tight (For use
with LTWT sensor module)
LOW-TEMP / WATER-TIGHT
Blank - Standard Version
LTWT - Low-Temp/Water Tight